TYPE : 8A
CONTACTORS
A range of compact single pole, double break clapper contactors offering reliable
switching with access to inspect contacts without disconnection. 250V AC loads from
32A to 63A can be accommodated.
STANDARD CONTACTOR UNITS
Single normally open main pole and neutral terminal
Up to 63A A.C. resistive and 20A lighting load per pole

220DC
Details on request for control voltages not listed above
ORDERING EXAMPLE Standard Reference
8A   SPN   45/20   E
Factory Fitted Option
+ 110DC
Enclosure (U for unenclosed type)
Number of main poles
(Single pole + Neutral terminal)
Main contact rating (45A resistive, 20A lighting)
Contactor type
Alternative Control Voltage
(110-125V d.c.)
FEATURES
ENBRAY - Cooper Bussmann
Burton-on-the-Wolds
Leicestershire LE12 5TH
England
E-mail: contactors@bussmann.co.uk
Web: http://www.enbray.co.ukREF : D8A/10/01
Tel: +44 (0) 1509 882600
Fax: +44 (0) 1509 882786
Technical/Application Helpline
Tel: +44 (0) 1900 68173
Fax: +44 (0) 1900 68189
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (mm)
8ASPN32/16U
8ASPN45/20U
Weight : 0.3kg
8ASPN32/16E
8ASPN45/20E
Weight : 1.2kg
(IP42)
8ASPN63/20U
Weight : 0.35kg
RELATED PRODUCTS
8ASPN63/20E
Weight : 2.2kg
(IP42)
LOAD TYPE
CONTACT RATING at 250V 50Hz
32/16 45/20 63/20
HEATING (AC1)
LIGHTING
SODIUM LIGHTING
MOTOR (AC3)
32A
16A
8A
45A
20A
10A
13A
63A
20A
10A
13A
TERMINAL CABLE SIZES
CONTROL SADDLE CLAMP 1 or 2 x 2.5mm2
MAIN CAGE CLAMP (32 & 45A) 1 x 25mm2 or 2 x 10mm2
MAIN CAGE CLAMP (63A) 1 x 35mm2 or 2 x 16mm2
NEUTRAL CAGE CLAMP 1 x 25mm2 or 2 x 10mm2
COIL CONSUMPTION A.C. - 7VA D.C. - 4W
SPECIFICATION
Enbray Contactors has a well established name for reliable electrical load management and manufactures a wide